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STAINLESS STEEL FEET

SPECIAL STICH: 
TYPE“F”

FEET OPTION 2: 
STAINLESS STEEL 
TITANIUM FINISHING

The company reserves the faculty to make changing of technical details and/or materials for quality product improving without prior communication. Page 1 of 2.REV. 05 DEL 24/02/2020

VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

MAXI VERSIONS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

206/81"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V302

LHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH SD

190/74"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V301

3 SEATER 
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V303

RHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

110/43"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V147

ARMCHAIR MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V116

LHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V131

ARMLESS CHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V117

RHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V143

FREE STANDING
ARMLESS CHAIR

MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

186/73"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V214

2 SEATER MAXI 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V216

LHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

170/67"
93/36"
93/36"
46/19" 54/21"

V215

 2 SEATER MAXI
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V217

RHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

100/39"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V100

ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER

ATENE

The company reserves the faculty to make changing of technical details and/or materials for quality product improving without prior communication. Page 2 of 2.REV. 05 DEL 24/02/2020

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V140

ARMLESS CHAIR
SWIVEL

W
D

SH

90/35"
70/28"

45/18"

V600

POUFF

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V152

ARMCHAIR MINI
SWIVEL

Some version can be equipped with central foot

ATENE
DECOR STITCH AVAILABLE: TYPE "F" 
THICK STITCH AVAILABLE
STRUCTURE: HARDWOOD FRAME FOR EXTRA
STRENGTH
SEAT/BACK SUSPENSION: REINFORCED ELASTIC
WEBBING
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: HIGH DENSITY ECOLOGIC OPEN
CELL POLYURETHANE FOAM COVERED WITH A LAYER
OF DACRON WADDING
SEAT AND BACK CUSHIONS DETACHABLE
FOOT OPTION 1: STAINLESS STEEL
FOOT OPTION 2: BRONZE FINISH

NOTE: The Decor Stitch and the Thick Stitch, for technical
reasons are not available for all the covering Type, for more
information please ask to sales team.
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93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER
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VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

MAXI VERSIONS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

206/81"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V302

LHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH SD

190/74"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V301

3 SEATER 
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V303

RHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

110/43"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V147

ARMCHAIR MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V116

LHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V131

ARMLESS CHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V117

RHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V143

FREE STANDING
ARMLESS CHAIR

MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

186/73"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V214

2 SEATER MAXI 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V216

LHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

170/67"
93/36"
93/36"
46/19" 54/21"

V215

 2 SEATER MAXI
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V217

RHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

100/39"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V100

ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER
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VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

MAXI VERSIONS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

206/81"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V302

LHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH SD

190/74"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V301

3 SEATER 
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V303

RHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

110/43"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V147

ARMCHAIR MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V116

LHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V131

ARMLESS CHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V117

RHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V143

FREE STANDING
ARMLESS CHAIR

MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

186/73"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V214

2 SEATER MAXI 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V216

LHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

170/67"
93/36"
93/36"
46/19" 54/21"

V215

 2 SEATER MAXI
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V217

RHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

100/39"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V100

ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER
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VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

MAXI VERSIONS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

206/81"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V302

LHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH SD

190/74"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V301

3 SEATER 
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V303

RHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

110/43"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V147

ARMCHAIR MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V116

LHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V131

ARMLESS CHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V117

RHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V143

FREE STANDING
ARMLESS CHAIR

MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

186/73"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V214

2 SEATER MAXI 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V216

LHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

170/67"
93/36"
93/36"
46/19" 54/21"

V215

 2 SEATER MAXI
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V217

RHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

100/39"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V100

ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER

The company reserves the faculty to make changing of technical details and/or materials for quality product improving without prior communication. Page 1 of 2.REV. 05 DEL 24/02/2020

VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

MAXI VERSIONS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

206/81"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V302

LHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH SD

190/74"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V301

3 SEATER 
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

198/78"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V303

RHF 3 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

110/43"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V147

ARMCHAIR MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V116

LHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18" 54/21"

V131

ARMLESS CHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

102/40"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V117

RHF ARMCHAIR
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

94/37"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V143

FREE STANDING
ARMLESS CHAIR

MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

186/73"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V214

2 SEATER MAXI 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V216

LHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH SD

170/67"
93/36"
93/36"
46/19" 54/21"

V215

 2 SEATER MAXI
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

178/70"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V217

RHF 2 SEATER
MAXI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

100/39"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V100

ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V101

LHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V103

ARMLESS CHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

92/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V102

RHF ARMCHAIR

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

84/33"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V142

ARMLES CHAIR
FREE STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

166/65"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V202

LHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

150/59"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V201

2 SEATER
ARMLESS

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

158/62"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V203

RHF 2 SEATER 

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V139

ARMCHAIR MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V136

LHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V138

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

82/32"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V137

RHF ARMCHAIR
MINI

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V141

ARMLES CHAIR
MINI FREE
STANDING

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

106/42"
106/42"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
91/36"

V400

CORNER
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W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

74/29"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V140

ARMLESS CHAIR
SWIVEL

W
D

SH

90/35"
70/28"

45/18"

V600

POUFF

W
D
H

SH
AH
SD

90/36"
93/36"
93/36"
46/18"

57/22"
54/21"

V152

ARMCHAIR MINI
SWIVEL

Some version can be equipped with central foot

ATENE
DECOR STITCH AVAILABLE: TYPE "F" 
THICK STITCH AVAILABLE
STRUCTURE: HARDWOOD FRAME FOR EXTRA
STRENGTH
SEAT/BACK SUSPENSION: REINFORCED ELASTIC
WEBBING
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: HIGH DENSITY ECOLOGIC OPEN
CELL POLYURETHANE FOAM COVERED WITH A LAYER
OF DACRON WADDING
SEAT AND BACK CUSHIONS DETACHABLE
FOOT OPTION 1: STAINLESS STEEL
FOOT OPTION 2: BRONZE FINISH

NOTE: The Decor Stitch and the Thick Stitch, for technical
reasons are not available for all the covering Type, for more
information please ask to sales team.

The company reserves the faculty to make changing of technical details and/or materials for quality product improving without prior communication. Page 2 of 2.REV. 05 DEL 24/02/2020
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Some version can be equipped with central foot

ATENE
DECOR STITCH AVAILABLE: TYPE "F" 
THICK STITCH AVAILABLE
STRUCTURE: HARDWOOD FRAME FOR EXTRA
STRENGTH
SEAT/BACK SUSPENSION: REINFORCED ELASTIC
WEBBING
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: HIGH DENSITY ECOLOGIC OPEN
CELL POLYURETHANE FOAM COVERED WITH A LAYER
OF DACRON WADDING
SEAT AND BACK CUSHIONS DETACHABLE
FOOT OPTION 1: STAINLESS STEEL
FOOT OPTION 2: BRONZE FINISH

NOTE: The Decor Stitch and the Thick Stitch, for technical
reasons are not available for all the covering Type, for more
information please ask to sales team.
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WEBBING
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: HIGH DENSITY ECOLOGIC OPEN
CELL POLYURETHANE FOAM COVERED WITH A LAYER
OF DACRON WADDING
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FOOT OPTION 1: STAINLESS STEEL
FOOT OPTION 2: BRONZE FINISH

NOTE: The Decor Stitch and the Thick Stitch, for technical
reasons are not available for all the covering Type, for more
information please ask to sales team.

VERSION MAXI: ALL ITEMS OF SECTIONS MAXI HAVE THE SAME SEAT WIDTH

VERSION MEDIUM OR NORMAL: ALL ITEMS OF SECTIONS NORMAL HAVE THE SAME SEAT WIDTH

VERSION MINI: ALL ITEMS OF SECTIONS MINI HAVE THE SAME SEAT WIDTH

VERSION JOLLY: ALL ITEMS OF SECTIONS JOLLY CAN BE MATCHED WITH ITEMS OF SECTION MAXI - MEDIUM - MINI

The company reserves the faculty to make changing of technical details and/or materials for quality product improving without prior communication. Page 2 of 2.REV. 05 DEL 24/02/2020
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ATENE
DECOR STITCH AVAILABLE: TYPE "F" 
THICK STITCH AVAILABLE
STRUCTURE: HARDWOOD FRAME FOR EXTRA
STRENGTH
SEAT/BACK SUSPENSION: REINFORCED ELASTIC
WEBBING
SEAT/BACK CUSHIONS: HIGH DENSITY ECOLOGIC OPEN
CELL POLYURETHANE FOAM COVERED WITH A LAYER
OF DACRON WADDING
SEAT AND BACK CUSHIONS DETACHABLE
FOOT OPTION 1: STAINLESS STEEL
FOOT OPTION 2: BRONZE FINISH

NOTE: The Decor Stitch and the Thick Stitch, for technical
reasons are not available for all the covering Type, for more
information please ask to sales team.

The company reserves the right without prior notice to make technical sheets changes and/or materials for quality product improvement. 
Leather sofas are a handmade product and according to the leather covering selected there could be a measurement tolerance of about 2 inches (cm 5) on each sku


